F.S.C.F. Gymnastique Féminine

VOIRON (38)

Championnat Départemental Individuel

Honneur

Nom Prénom

1 1 COLLOMB Elisa

Seniors Cat 1

Nom Prénom

TRIBOLET Léa

GOLVET Morgane
TRIPIER-MONDANCIN Charline
JEANNEAU Kelly

AILLOUD BETASSON Nadége
REYMOND Amélie

GAUTHIER Mélanie

RODET PERRIER Céline
LOQUEN Maélann
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Juniors Cat 1

Nom Prénom

1 1 DURAND Mathilde
2 2 BIESSY BONNET Manon
3 n.c. GIRARD Capucine
4 n.c. GRES Tania

Cadettes Cat 1

Nom Prénom

1 1 SAINT LOUP Amandine
2 2 GARON GUINAUD Elsa
3 3 MONTAGNAT RENTIER Eva
4 4 BASCHIERA Amélie
5 5 GUILLAUD Laureen
6 6 GIRAUD Lisa
7 n.c. CRETEUR Leila

Minimes Cat 1

Nom Prénom

RIQUET Tiffany
CATTIN Noémie
SAPET Mathilde
BOUZIANI Désydéria
PERDRIX Lola
GERENTE PAQUET Léa
D'AMBROSIO Fanny
LOKMANE Chirine
CHARVET Cassie
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Benjamines Cat 1

Nom Prénom

1 1 BLONDIN Cécilia

2 2 EUGENE Maewenn

3 3 EUGENE Maelys

4 4 D'AMBROSIO Johana

L'ETOILE DE VOIRON

Nom de l'association

Chartreuse Gym

Nom de I'association
Sporting Club Seyssuel
La Fraternelle

Union Chabonnaise

La Fraternelle

Union Chabonnaise

La Sentinelle des Alpes
Avant Garde Turripinoise
La Jeanne d'Arc

Légion Viennoise

Nom de I'association

La Fraternelle

Union Chabonnaise

La Fraternelle
Sporting Club Seyssuel

Nom de l'association

La Fraternelle

Avant Garde Turripinoise
Entente Gymnique du Guiers
Chartreuse Gym

Avant Garde Turripinoise

La Jeanne d'Arc

La Cartusienne

Nom de l'association

La Fraternelle

Avant Garde Turripinoise
La Jeanne d'Arc

Avant Garde Turripinoise
Avant Garde Turripinoise
Chartreuse Gym

La Fraternelle

La Jeanne d'Arc
Chartreuse Gym

Nom de I'association
La Fraternelle
La Fraternelle
La Fraternelle
La Fraternelle
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Ville
ST LAURENT DU PONT

Ville

SEYSSUEL
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
CHABONS
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
CHABONS
GRENOBLE

LA TOUR DU PIN
SAINT MARCELLIN
VIENNE

Ville

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
CHABONS
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
SEYSSUEL

Ville

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
LA TOUR DU PIN
ENTRE DEUX GUIERS
ST LAURENT DU PONT
LA TOUR DU PIN
SAINT MARCELLIN

ST LAURENT DU PONT

Ville

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
LA TOUR DU PIN
SAINT MARCELLIN

LA TOUR DU PIN

LA TOUR DU PIN

ST LAURENT DU PONT
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
SAINT MARCELLIN

ST LAURENT DU PONT

Ville

BOURGOIN JALLIEU
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
BOURGOIN JALLIEU
BOURGOIN JALLIEU

Saut
12,05

Saut
12,80
12,85
12,25
12,65
12,15
11,50

0,00
0,00
0,00

Saut
13,20
11,45

0,00
0,00

Saut
11,75
11,45
11,40
11,65
11,85
11,05
11,70

Saut
11,55
11,30
11,65
10,90
11,55
12,05
11,70
11,70
11,25

Saut
11,65
11,55
11,55
11,50

Barres
9,95

Barres
9,25
6,45
8,00
7,05
5,55
0,70
0,00
0,00
0,00

Barres
9,65
7,50
7,55
0,00

Barres
6,20
535
7,15
5,40
7,40
6,95
5,80

Barres
7,05
8,35
7,70
8,25
7,55
535
8,75
5,40
5,50

Barres
8,00
7,35
7,90
7,60

Poutre
12,40

Poutre
10,50
10,85

9,80
9,50
9,60
7,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

Poutre
13,10
9,05
0,00
0,00

Poutre
10,85
10,70

9,25
10,15
8,10
8,25
10,40

Poutre
11,20
10,00
10,15
10,65

9,60
9,65
7,00
9,80
9,20

Poutre
11,00
10,90

9,70
8,70

Sol
11,30

Sol
13,00
11,95
11,80
12,05
11,15
10,90
10,10
0,00
0,00

Sol

12,90

11,25
0,00
0,00

Sol
11,30
11,65
10,75
10,80
10,60
11,15
Blessée

Sol

11,25
11,30
10,90
10,55
11,45
11,55
10,35
10,50
10,70

Sol

11,15
10,85
11,40
10,65
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Total
45,70

Total
45,55
42,10
41,85
41,25
38,45
30,10
10,10

0,00
0,00

Total
48,85
39,25

0,00

Total
40,10
39,15
38,55
38,00
37,95
37,40

Total
41,05
40,95
40,40
40,35
40,15
38,60
37,80
37,40
36,65

Total
41,80
40,65
40,55
38,45



F.S.C.F. Gymnastique Féminine VOIRON (38)
Championnat Départemental Individuel
Seniors Cat 2
Nom Prénom Nom de l'association Ville Saut  Barres Poutre  Sol Total
1 1 MICOL Marie Etoile de Voiron VOIRON 11,85 10,26 11,90 10,60 44,61
2 2 DUPAS Sophie Union Chibonnaise CHABONS 10,70 10,30 10,85 11,55 43,40
3 3 PETIT Cloé La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 12,20 863 1040 11,60 42,83
4 4 CHEVALLET Florence Etoile de Voiron VOIRON 11,05 426 10,65 12,20 38,16
5 5 CADART Laura Gym Club Montalieu MONTALIEU VERCIEU 0,00 9,96 7,80 10,55 28,31
Juniors Cat 2
Nom Prénom Nom de l'association Ville Saut  Barres Poutre  Sol Total
1 1 BLANC Léa La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 11,30 11,80 10,65 12,50 46,25
2 2 MADINIER Lou Union Chabonnaise CHABONS 11,80 10,53 9,20 11,45 42,98
3 3 BELLIER Marion La Dauphinoise COUBLEVIE 12,15 7,86 9,65 12,10 41,76
4 4 MAGAUD Fanny La Sentinelle des Alpes GRENOBLE 11,00 9,16 10,15 8,40 38,71
5 n.c. HACQUIN Eulalie Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Cadettes Cat 2
Nom Prénom Nom de l'association Ville Saut  Barres Poutre  Sol Total
1 1 SOLOY Margaux Avant Garde Turripinoise LA TOUR DU PIN 11,80 11,67 11,90 12,10 47,47
2 2 OLIER Ludivine Avant Garde Turripinoise LA TOUR DU PIN 11,90 10,47 12,60 11,95 46,92
3 3 BARRAS Clémence La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 11,65 11,60 11,40 11,35 46,00
4 4 LAFOLIE Justine La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 10,80 11,20 11,80 11,90 45,70
5 5 NAPOLI Aurélie La Jeanne d'Arc SAINT MARCELLIN 10,95 11,73 10,75 11,85 45,28
6 6 AILLOUD Lisa Entente Gymnique du Guiers ENTRE DEUX GUIERS 11,60 10,87 11,85 10,90 45,22
7 7 QUERLIOZ Emma La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 11,50 11,53 9,10 12,25 44,38
8 7 REIGNIER Lou Union Chibonnaise CHABONS 11,60 10,93 11,00 10,85 44,38
9 9 MEUNIER Estelle La Jeanne d'Arc SAINT MARCELLIN 11,05 11,67 9,50 11,80 44,02
10 10 MATRAIRE Doriane La Jeanne d'Arc SAINT MARCELLIN 10,65 9,73 12,10 11,45 43,93
11 11 JALLIFIER TALMAT Romane Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 10,60 9,17 11,60 12,50 43,87
12 12 LAGARDE Eloise Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 10,70 9,20 11,70 11,40 43,00
13 13 BERTHIER Mathilde Avant Garde Turripinoise LA TOUR DU PIN 11,10 9,00 10,30 11,95 42,35
14 14 CLAUZEL Léa Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 11,45 863 10,15 12,10 42,33
15 15 KOWALSKI Othilie La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 10,45 10,47 8,15 11,90 40,97
16 16 MAZABRARD Julie La Cartusienne ST LAURENT DU PONT 11,20 793 910 11,00 39,23
17 17 VICHERD Andréa Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 10,95 7,30 9,15 11,45 38,85
18 18 CHARVET Anne Maélle Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 11,25 6,40 9,00 11,30 37,95
19 n.c MOLLIER SABET Margaux Avant Garde Turripinoise LA TOUR DU PIN 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00
Minimes Cat 2
Nom Prénom Nom de I'association Ville Saut  Barres Poutre  Sol Total
1 1 RIQUET Morgane La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 11,70 11,43 11,53 12,80 47,46
2 2 BRUNIER Enola Union Chabonnaise CHABONS 12,15 956 11,90 12,60 46,21
3 3 MARCOUX Léonie Etoile de Voiron VOIRON 12,00 11,63 10,90 11,60 46,13
4 4 BENDANI Kenza Passion Gym ESTRABLIN 11,60 9,73 11,87 12,90 46,10
5 5 MEGUIBA Donia La Sentinelle des Alpes GRENOBLE 11,55 9,33 11,53 11,90 44,31
6 6 MONTAGNIER Océane Passion Gym ESTRABLIN 11,40 790 11,30 12,75 43,35
7 7 MARTIN Elisa Entente Gymnique du Guiers ENTRE DEUX GUIERS 11,10 9,16 9,13 11,70 41,09
8 8 MARGARON Justine Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 11,10 813 937 12,00 40,60
9 9 DUFFOUR Adélais La Dauphinoise COUBLEVIE 12,25 520 10,07 12,30 39,82
10 10 LAUGERETTE Lauréne Gym Club Montalieu MONTALIEU VERCIEU 11,05 7,66 897 11,70 39,38
11 11 DURAND Angéle Union Chabonnaise CHABONS 10,85 10,23 6,60 10,45 38,13
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F.S.C.F. Gymnastique Féminine VOIRON (38)

Championnat Départemental Individuel

Benjamines Cat 2

Nom Prénom Nom de l'association Ville Saut  Barres Poutre  Sol Total

1 1 PERRET Lise Chartreuse Gym ST LAURENT DU PONT 11,60 10,80 10,97 12,80 46,17
2 2 CHARVET Loane Entente Gymnique du Guiers ENTRE DEUX GUIERS 11,55 11,50 9,90 11,60 44,55
3 3 LUSSOU Capucine La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 10,95 11,56 9,50 12,30 44,31
4 4 TIRARD COLLET Naomie Entente Gymnique du Guiers ENTRE DEUX GUIERS 12,10 9,80 10,03 12,20 44,13
5 5 GARNIER Soléne La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 11,50 11,00 8,63 12,50 43,63

Poussines

Nom Prénom Nom de l'association Ville Saut  Barres Poutre  Sol Total

1 1 CHEVALIER Soléne La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 11,15 12,40 10,67 12,15 46,37
2 MONDANGE Elisa La Fraternelle BOURGOIN JALLIEU 11,20 11,87 10,77 12,10 45,94
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	Palmarès Individuel

